
Selettiva NO Chiusdino 125 - Qualifiche Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 48 BONINO L. 2:08.403
Migliore

1 2:20.461 + 12.058 17:21:57.546

2 2:08.869 + 00.466 17:24:06.415

3 2:29.883 + 21.480 17:26:36.298

4 2:08.403 --------- 17:28:44.701

5 2:30.003 + 21.600 17:31:14.704

6 2:08.452 + 00.049 17:33:23.156

7 2:29.318 + 20.915 17:35:52.474

 Po. 2 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 00.568
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.949 + 10.978 17:21:55.751

2 2:09.398 + 00.427 17:24:05.149

3 2:26.388 + 17.417 17:26:31.537

4 2:08.971 --------- 17:28:40.508

5 2:51.850 + 42.879 17:31:32.358

6 2:20.448 + 11.477 17:33:52.806

7 2:33.684 + 24.713 17:36:26.490

 Po. 3 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 00.606
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.501 + 11.492 17:21:53.923

2 2:18.432 + 09.423 17:24:12.355

3 2:09.959 + 00.950 17:26:22.314

4 2:09.834 + 00.825 17:28:32.148

5 2:25.849 + 16.840 17:30:57.997

6 2:09.009 --------- 17:33:07.006

7 2:09.582 + 00.573 17:35:16.588

 Po. 4 - # 259 LUCCHESI D. + 02.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.858 + 11.852 17:22:05.744

2 2:12.581 + 01.575 17:24:18.325

3 2:26.464 + 15.458 17:26:44.789

4 2:11.006 --------- 17:28:55.795

5 2:27.067 + 16.061 17:31:22.862

6 2:47.240 + 36.234 17:34:10.102

7 2:13.550 + 02.544 17:36:23.652

 Po. 5 - # 701 MARCHINI R. + 03.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.762 + 37.107 17:22:44.905

2 2:12.852 + 01.197 17:24:57.757

3 2:35.872 + 24.217 17:27:33.629

4 2:12.906 + 01.251 17:29:46.535

5 2:38.309 + 26.654 17:32:24.844

6 2:11.655 --------- 17:34:36.499

 Po. 6 - # 12 PERRONE R. + 03.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.599 + 17.414 17:22:13.329

2 2:12.185 --------- 17:24:25.514

3 2:31.808 + 19.623 17:26:57.322

4 3:43.132 + 1:30.947 17:30:40.454

5 2:12.705 + 00.520 17:32:53.159

6 2:34.346 + 22.161 17:35:27.505

 Po. 7 - # 96 VECCHI N. + 04.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.199 + 06.378 17:22:01.152

2 2:31.855 + 19.034 17:24:33.007

3 2:12.821 --------- 17:26:45.828

4 2:32.968 + 20.147 17:29:18.796

5 2:30.806 + 17.985 17:31:49.602

6 2:29.614 + 16.793 17:34:19.216

 Po. 8 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 04.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.820 + 15.838 17:22:09.916

2 2:14.539 + 01.557 17:24:24.455

3 2:34.303 + 21.321 17:26:58.758

4 2:13.357 + 00.375 17:29:12.115

5 2:30.438 + 17.456 17:31:42.553

6 2:13.406 + 00.424 17:33:55.959

7 2:12.982 --------- 17:36:08.941

 Po. 9 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A. + 05.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.705 + 17.193 17:22:20.369

2 2:14.952 + 01.440 17:24:35.321

3 2:35.287 + 21.775 17:27:10.608

4 2:13.512 --------- 17:29:24.120

5 2:46.221 + 32.709 17:32:10.341

6 2:16.477 + 02.965 17:34:26.818

 Po. 10 - # 179 VANNELLI G. + 05.501
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.710 + 42.806 17:23:06.475

2 2:18.794 + 04.890 17:25:25.269

3 2:17.550 + 03.646 17:27:42.819

4 2:33.748 + 19.844 17:30:16.567

5 2:14.072 + 00.168 17:32:30.639

6 2:13.904 --------- 17:34:44.543

 Po. 11 - # 909 ORSI F. + 05.984
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.563 + 06.176 17:21:59.805

2 2:14.387 --------- 17:24:14.192

3 2:15.162 + 00.775 17:26:29.354

4 3:51.697 + 1:37.310 17:30:21.051

5 2:15.258 + 00.871 17:32:36.309

6 2:35.157 + 20.770 17:35:11.466

 Po. 12 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 06.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.858 + 18.945 17:22:18.610

2 2:15.659 + 00.746 17:24:34.269

3 4:16.774 + 2:01.861 17:28:51.043

4 2:16.443 + 01.530 17:31:07.486

5 2:14.913 --------- 17:33:22.399

6 2:59.433 + 44.520 17:36:21.832

 Po. 13 - # 811 FRONTEDDU P. + 08.525
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.929 + 14.001 17:22:16.093

2 2:26.929 + 10.001 17:24:43.022

3 2:16.928 --------- 17:27:00.124

4 2:39.177 + 22.249 17:29:39.301

5 2:17.049 + 00.121 17:31:56.350

6 2:44.583 + 27.655 17:34:40.933

 Po. 14 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 08.735
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.461 + 18.323 17:22:21.983

2 2:22.558 + 05.420 17:24:44.541

3 2:19.440 + 02.302 17:27:03.981

4 2:17.138 --------- 17:29:21.119

5 3:13.214 + 56.076 17:32:34.333

6 2:19.141 + 02.003 17:34:53.474

 Po. 15 - # 232 COGOLI G. + 08.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.799 + 30.558 17:23:27.193

2 2:58.053 + 40.812 17:26:25.246

3 2:17.241 --------- 17:28:42.487

4 2:48.021 + 30.780 17:31:30.508

5 2:46.739 + 29.498 17:34:17.247

6 3:12.448 + 55.207 17:37:29.695

 Po. 16 - # 333 ALAMANNI E. + 09.105
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.982 + 17.474 17:22:23.440

2 2:22.529 + 05.021 17:24:45.969

3 2:27.576 + 10.068 17:27:13.545

4 2:17.508 --------- 17:29:31.053

5 3:10.435 + 52.927 17:32:41.488

6 2:20.087 + 02.579 17:35:01.575

 Po. 17 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 09.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.074 + 41.347 17:23:15.120

2 2:28.007 + 10.280 17:25:43.127

3 2:17.727 --------- 17:28:00.854

4 2:40.652 + 22.925 17:30:41.506

5 2:20.877 + 03.150 17:33:02.383

6 2:28.777 + 11.050 17:35:31.295

 Po. 18 - # 213 SALVI F. + 09.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.338 + 31.302 17:22:48.662

2 2:18.148 + 00.112 17:25:06.810

3 2:31.024 + 12.988 17:27:37.834

4 2:18.285 + 00.249 17:29:56.119

5 2:49.172 + 31.136 17:32:45.291

6 2:18.036 --------- 17:35:03.327

 Po. 19 - # 720 VIGANO` G. + 11.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.479 + 24.726 17:22:36.632

2 2:21.967 + 02.214 17:24:58.599

3 2:42.880 + 23.127 17:27:41.479

4 2:19.753 --------- 17:30:01.232

5 3:31.020 + 1:11.267 17:33:32.252

6 2:21.633 + 01.880 17:35:53.885

Fastest lap: 2:08.403 
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Selettiva NO Chiusdino 125 - Qualifiche Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 20 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 11.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.500 + 18.575 17:22:28.545

2 2:23.803 + 03.878 17:24:52.348

3 4:09.887 + 1:49.962 17:29:02.235

4 2:21.390 + 01.465 17:31:23.625

5 2:35.568 + 15.643 17:33:59.193

6 2:19.925 --------- 17:36:19.118

 Po. 21 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. + 11.791
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.741 + 15.547 17:22:26.299

2 2:20.194 --------- 17:24:46.493

3 6:33.737 + 4:13.543 17:31:20.230

4 2:22.529 + 02.335 17:33:42.759

5 2:37.969 + 17.775 17:36:20.728

 Po. 22 - # 8 PIREDDA M. + 15.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.876 + 28.113 17:22:50.967

2 2:33.869 + 10.106 17:25:25.032

3 2:24.955 + 01.192 17:27:49.987

4 2:23.763 --------- 17:30:13.750

5 2:52.738 + 28.975 17:33:06.488

6 2:26.663 + 02.900 17:35:33.151

 Po. 23 - # 724 CODA M. + 15.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.704 + 27.916 17:22:38.545

2 2:23.788 --------- 17:25:02.333

3 2:51.948 + 28.160 17:27:54.281

4 2:39.212 + 15.424 17:30:33.493

5 2:25.761 + 01.973 17:32:59.254

6 2:42.976 + 19.188 17:35:42.230

 Po. 24 - # 399 BETTI A. + 16.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.567 + 11.802 17:22:30.216

2 2:24.765 --------- 17:24:54.981

3 2:26.165 + 01.400 17:27:21.146

4 2:29.455 + 04.690 17:29:50.601

5 2:39.826 + 15.061 17:32:30.427

6 2:26.845 + 02.080 17:34:57.272

 Po. 25 - # 286 BETTACCHI G. + 19.431
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.695 + 24.861 17:23:22.469

2 2:31.669 + 03.835 17:25:54.138

3 2:43.153 + 15.319 17:28:37.291

4 2:27.834 --------- 17:31:05.125

5 2:51.987 + 24.153 17:33:57.112

6 2:35.373 + 07.539 17:36:32.485

 Po. 26 - # 119 FANTONI E. + 19.891
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.048 + 18.754 17:22:34.745

2 2:45.557 + 17.263 17:25:20.302

3 2:32.955 + 04.661 17:27:53.257

4 2:30.538 + 02.244 17:30:23.795

5 2:40.891 + 12.597 17:33:04.686

6 2:28.294 --------- 17:35:32.980

 Po. 27 - # 794 TREVISAN M. + 24.390
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.699 + 20.906 17:22:57.795

2 3:04.021 + 31.228 17:26:01.816

3 3:26.294 + 53.501 17:29:28.110

4 2:32.793 --------- 17:32:00.903

5 2:51.034 + 18.241 17:34:51.937

 Po. 28 - # 829 BIELLA S. + 27.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.999 + 17.234 17:22:55.470

2 2:50.610 + 14.845 17:25:46.080

3 2:35.765 --------- 17:28:21.845

4 2:53.146 + 17.381 17:31:14.991

5 2:40.025 + 04.260 17:33:55.016

6 3:01.984 + 26.219 17:36:57.000

 Po. 29 - # 276 VALERIO M. + 36.948
Diff. Primo

1 5:21.983 + 2:36.632 17:25:30.953

2 2:48.374 + 03.023 17:28:19.327

3 2:46.658 + 01.307 17:31:05.985

4 3:08.042 + 22.691 17:34:14.027

5 2:45.351 --------- 17:36:59.378

Fastest lap: 2:08.403 
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